

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18609/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2005 in CRP No. 2714/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A. KASIAMMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. KANDASAMY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the Interlocutory Application Nos. 2 and 3 before
Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar